Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
Chief Mate

Main info

Vitaliy Kudryavtsev

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Officer

6500 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79992143402 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

f k3131 mail.com
acee @g City:

Home address:

Bulk carrier
General Cargo Vessel

08.09.1997 Belarus
Russia

Russian Federation / Saint-
Petersburg

Saint-Petersburg,
Rostovskaya st.26/2 f1.201

Good Closest airport: = Pulkovo (Saint-Petersburg)
No Schengen visa valid up: = 16.03.2026
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0534960 24.05.2021 Russian Federation 23.05.2026
75#7060679 27.02.2018 Russian Federation 27.02.2028
4017881410 22.09.2017 Russian Federation 08.09.2042
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
LED207798401 21.08.2023 Russia 09.06.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/127081/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Type specific ECDIS
Training TRANSAS NAVI-
SAILOR 3000/4000
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical certificate of
fitness

Cyprus

Portugal

LED207798417

82.27293.1371

82.27290.1343

697-144/21-02C

606-146/21-01C

82.27299.1355

82.27296.120

82.27297.121

82.27294.1354

82.27292.1353

82.27291.1352

983

Endorsement

Endorsement

Chief Mate

21.08.2023 Russia
09.06.2023 Russian Federation
14.06.2023 Russian Federation
25.05.2021 Russian Federation
27.05.2021 Russian Federation
11.08.2023 Russian Federation
27.07.2023 Russian Federation
02.08.2023 Russian Federation
23.06.2023 Russian Federation
21.06.2023 Russian Federation
16.06.2023 Russian Federation
24.03.2025 Russian Federation
RE00358225 19.05.2025
PT20230RBE006121901 07.11.2023

09.06.2028

09.06.2028

14.06.2028

25.05.2026

27.05.2026

11.08.2028

27.07.2028

02.08.2028

23.06.2028

21.06.2028

16.06.2028

24.03.2026

09.06.2028

09.06.2028



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Rix Union / Cyprus

Merita / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Adriata / Portugal

Merita / Portugal

Navita / Portugal

CMA CGM MUSSET

/ Malta

Navi Baltic / Portugal

Navi Baltic / Portugal

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

University
Speciality: = Navigation
Next of kin: | Mother

College of Makarov

General Cargo 04 31.03.2025 - SIA Rix
Vessel / 4247 MAK /2400 27.07.2025 Shipmanagement
/ Latvia
General Cargo . 20.09.2024 - Amisco AS /
7
Vessel /5017 | vansilai1070 1 ha 01 2005 Estonia
General Cargo . 30.04.2024 - Amisco AS /
W la/1070
Vessel /5017 | 'arsia 13.07.2024 Estonia
General Cargo . 29.10.2023 - Amisco AS/
W la/107
Vessel /5017 | ansiiali070 s 01 2024 Estonia
General Cargo . 11.10.2023 - Amisco AS /
Wi, la/1070
Vessel /5017 artsila /10 28.10.2023 Estonia
General Cargo . 04.04.2023 - Amisco AS/
W la/1070
Vessel /5017 | ansia 06.06.2023 Estonia
General Cargo . 10.12.2022 - Amisco AS/
W la/107
Vessel /5017 | vansilai1070 1 02 2023 Estonia
General Cargo . 05.09.2022 - Amisco AS/
Wartsila /3000
Vessel / 5697 ! 01.12.2022 Estonia
General Cargo . 05.03.2022 - Amisco AS/
Wartsila /1070
Vessel /5017 ! 05.08.2022 Estonia
General Cargo . 31.05.2021 - Amisco AS /
Wartsila / 1055
Vessel /5017 ! 07.09.2021 Estonia
Container Ship MAN/B&W / 27.06.2020 - Danaos Shipping
/83264 57100 21.03.2021 / Greece
Container Ship 12.04.2019 - Amisco AS /
MAN /112
/17894 00 19.08.2019 Estonia
Container Ship 19.10.2018 - Amisco AS/
MAN /11200
/17894 15.01.2019 Estonia
Height: 175 Overall size: m
Weight: 75 Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +79817825652



Russian Federation, Saint-
Kin name, Surname: | Elena Kudryavtseva Kin address: = Petersburg, Rostovskaya
st.26/2 f.201



	CV
	Vitaliy Kudryavtsev
	Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
	Chief Mate



